MATRICULANIVEL

525004726
$523005080
523004939
$23005130
524004234
525004963
525003817
525004970
524021014
525003369
524021013
523020609
524004346
525003945
525003615
524004247
525024082
525024018

iero total de registros: 18

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Consulta alumnos sin sesion de Conversacion nivel I
MAESTRO 1ra ASESORIA CONVERSACION 1

NOMBRE
MORALES HERNANDEZ EMILY
BARRALES ROSAS, GUADALUPE ANDREA
GUTIERREZ VOTTE, DAYAN MERARI
LOPEZ JUAREZ, GEOVANNI
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ANGEL NATANAEL
VILLICA?A HERNANDEZ, DAFNE
ALONSO ENRIQUEZ, VELLANEY DEL CARMEN
PALACIOS SILVESTRE, ALEJANDRO ANTONIO
MARTINEZ ATLAHUA, DULCE ESTEFANY
GARCIA ALTAMIRANO, KENAI
QUIRINO ANTONIO LUIS ARTURO
CHACON VASQUEZ, CARLOS ANTONIO
DEL CASTILLO ARANA, ANDREA
HERNANDEZ SILVA, AXEL YAEL
FERNANDEZ ANDRADE, MARIA FERNANDA
HERNANDEZ SERRANO, GABRIEL
SORIANO MUNIVES FATIMA JAMILET
PERALTA CANCIO, SERGIO

GLORIA
GLORIA
GLORIA
GLORIA
GLORIA
GLORIA
GLORIA
GLORIA
GLORIA
GLORIA
LAURA
LAURA
LAURA
LAURA
LAURA
LAURA
LAURA
LAURA
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APRENDER A.
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